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LICENSE
NUMBER

17633:

17882

178S8A

18075

18152

18465

1RQ34

lftQ4«

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Player

Player

. Phillips

Phillips

Plaxco

Player

^Phillips____

Phipps

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sandra L.

Lexington, S .C .

Janet Reid

Columbia, SC

Mildred Irene
Greenville, SC

Marie

Lexinqton, SC

Sarah Adele

Lexington, SC
Debra Lynn

Columbia, SC

Mary Beth

Neeses

JPatricia^Gajrdner
West Columbia

— . * • ' '

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cramer

Volk

Covan

Young

Wallace

Rikard

Hutto

Buckewll

i : ' " : ? •

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

David G.

Lexington, S .C ,
Bruce Reynolds

West Columbia, SC

Darrell Gene

Woodruff, SC

Larry Phillip

West Columbia, SC

Steve Lani

Lexington, SC
Reed Stanley

Lexington, SC

Terry Lee

Swansea

William Louis

West Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

46
33T

47

32

38

29

29

30

22

22

28

18

.19

14

24

27

w
White

C
Colored

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed

Month

Jun

Jun
Aug

Sept
Sept

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

May
May

Oct

_Qc.t_
Oct
)ct

Day

7

9

30

-ai,
i
2

30

1

28

29

12

24

?1
26

31

year

197'

197'

1977

J,97-7-
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

_JL9T£
197 £

197!

1. Date of Marriage

Month

JUn

Jun
Aug

— Aucf-
SepJ

Day

9

9

31

T1
t 2

Sep^ 2

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

May

Oct

Oc_t
Nov

1 Nov

1

1

14

17

-16
30

_27

^LC
24
28

year

1977

1977

1977

-197Z
1977

1977

, 1977

L977

1978

1978

-197-8-
1978

_197J

_JL97J
1978
1978

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson,

Lexington, S .C .
John Land Johnson,

T^vington Coun-l-.y

REMARKS

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

John Land Johson, Probate Judge

Lexington County

Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington County

Rev. James C. Bar

Richland County

Lexington, SC

Rev. C. L. Taylor

Orangeburg , SC .

Rev. Howard Price
Richland, South Car
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3lina
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